
Corvettes de Olympia 

Calendar of Events 
As of January 14, 2015 

 

“First-Cut Calendar” 

This is a “first cut,” DRAFT calendar for 2015 
Events and Activities. Many of our favorite 
events are listed in the calendar, but there are a 
few new additions; for example, check out the 
April Sunday drive, the early May trip, and the 
proposed, new three-day tour to Warm Springs 
Hot Springs in Oregon and Crater Lake. It should 
be another very fun year of Corvetting with your 
CdeO friends. 

Note: If you know of other fun events or have one 
you would like to host, please tell us so we can 
add it to the calendar. 

 

January 
  

Sunday, Jan 25  Jacket Breakfast at Norma’s * (maybe a short drive if there’s interest) 
 

February 
  

Sat-Sun, Feb 7-8  41st Annual Corvette & High Performance Swap Meet in Puyallup 
Wednesday, Feb 11  CdeO Meeting, Hawks Prairie Inn Restaurant at 7:00 p.m.* 

Saturday, Feb 14  10th Annual Tacoma Corvette Club (TCC) Open House 
 

March 
  

Sunday, March 1  Indoor Go-Kart Racing at Grand Prix Raceway in Lakewood, followed 
by an early dinner at Carr’s Restaurant* 

Wednesday, March 11  CdeO Meeting, Hawks Prairie Inn Restaurant at 7:00 p.m.* 
Saturday, March 21  Lacey Lions Club Breakfast and CdeO Car Show at North Thurston 

High School* 
 

April 
  

Wednesday, April 8  CdeO Meeting, Hawks Prairie Inn Restaurant at 7:00 p.m.* 
Sunday, April 12  Sunday Drive and Lunch (Destination to be determined)* 

Saturday, April 25  34th Annual Tulip Rallye Sponsored by MG Car Club NW Centre 
 

May 
  

Sunday, May 3  “Back Roads to a Casino for Lunch”* 
Wednesday, May 13  CdeO Meeting, Hawks Prairie Inn Restaurant at 7:00 p.m.* 

Saturday, May 16  NWACC Novice Autocross Training (Sanderson Field in Shelton)  
Sunday, May 17  NWACC Autocross #1 at Sanderson Field in Shelton 
Sunday, May 31  SW Washington Day Tour* 

 

June 
  

Wednesday, June 10  CdeO Meeting, Hawks Prairie Inn Restaurant at 7:00 p.m.* 
Fri-Sun, June 12-14  Yakima Valley Vettes “Vette-A-Bration” 

2014 Downtown Olympia Holiday Parade 



Saturday, June 13  Ocean Shores Flag Day Parade and Lunch* 
Sunday, June 14  NWACC Autocross #2 at Sanderson Field in Shelton 

Saturday, June 20  Glass Odyssey Corvette Club Show –n- Shine at Grey Chevrolet 
Thursday, June 25  Yelm Prairie Days Parade* 

Sunday, June 28  One Lap Around Mt. Rainier Day Tour* 
 

July 
  

Friday, July 4  Tumwater 4th of July Parade* 
Friday, July 4  4th of July Picnic or Dine at a Restaurant?* 
Friday, July 4  Freedom Fest "Classy Chassis Car Show" at JBLM Memorial 

Stadium 
Wednesday, July 8  CdeO Meeting, Hawks Prairie Inn Restaurant at 7:00 p.m.* 
Fri-Sun, July 10-12  Shadow of the Mountain Tacoma Corvette Club in Leavenworth, WA 

Sunday, July 12  NWACC Autocross #3 at Sanderson Field in Shelton 
Sunday, July 12  Mt. St. Helen’s Windy Ridge Day Tour* 

Saturday, July 18  Lakefair Grand Parade* 
Saturday, July 18  Picnic or Dine at a Restaurant after Lakefair Grand Parade?* 
Saturday, July 25  Puget Sound Corvette Club & Tacoma Corvette Club Car Show 

 

August 
  

Sunday, August 9  NWACC Autocross #4 in Shelton 
Wednesday, Aug 12  CdeO Meeting, Hawks Prairie Inn Restaurant at 7:00 p.m.* 

Sat-Sun, August 15-16  Classical Glass 5-Star Classic All Car Show in Dupont 
Sunday, Aug 23  CdeO VetteFest at Titus-Will Chevrolet in Olympia* 

 

September 
  

Saturday, Sept 5  Vettes in the Marina Sponsored by Corvettes of Gig Harbor 
Wednesday, Sept 9  CdeO Meeting, Hawks Prairie Inn Restaurant at 7:00 p.m.* 
Fri-Sun, Sept 11-13  3-day Tour to Warm Springs Hot Springs and Crater Lake* 

Sunday, Sept 13  NWACC Autocross #5 at Sanderson Field in Shelton 
Sat-Sun, Sept 26-27  Hold this weekend in case we would like another tour* 

 

October 
  

Sunday, Oct 4  CdeO Day Tour?* 
Wednesday, Oct 14  CdeO Meeting, Hawks Prairie Inn Restaurant at 7:00 p.m.* 

 

November 
  

Saturday, Nov 7  NWACC Awards Banquet 
Wednesday, Nov 11  CdeO Meeting, Hawks Prairie Inn Restaurant at 7:00 p.m.* 

(No business meeting in December) 
 
 

Note:  Becoming a CdeO member is easy—just attend two meetings and two 

sanctioned club events within a nine-month period. The events noted with an 

asterisk (*) count toward membership qualification. 

 

Looking for More Information? 

Please contact: 

Josette Miller    josetteis@msn.com 

Or visit the CdeO website: http://corvettesdeolympia.org 

http://corvettesdeolympia.org/

